CONFID
EN
TIAL
PREL
IM
INARY
 	»	ESP32-P4-Function-EV-Board 	»	ESP32-P4-Function-EV-Board
ESP32-P4-Function-EV-Board

No. Name Type	 Function
1 3V3 P 3.3	V	power	supply
2 5V P 5	V	power	supply
3 7 I/O/T GPIO7
4 5V P 5	V	power	supply
5 8 I/O/T GPIO8
1
CONFID
EN
TIAL
PREL
IM
INARY
6 GND GND Ground
7 23 I/O/T GPIO23
8 37 I/O/T U0TXD,	GPIO37
9 GND GND Ground
10 38 I/O/T U0RXD,	GPIO38
11 21 I/O/T GPIO21
12 22 I/O/T GPIO22
13 20 I/O/T GPIO20
14 GND GND Ground
15 6 I/O/T GPIO6
16 5 I/O/T GPIO5
17 3V3 P 3.3	V	power	supply
18 4 I/O/T GPIO4
19 3 I/O/T GPIO3
20 GND GND Ground
21 2 I/O/T GPIO2
22 NC(1) I/O/T GPIO1
23 NC(0) I/O/T GPIO0
24 36 I/O/T GPIO36
25 GND GND Ground
26 32 I/O/T GPIO32
27 24 I/O/T GPIO24
28 25 I/O/T GPIO25
29 33 I/O/T GPIO33
30 GND GND Ground
31 26 I/O/T GPIO26
32 54 I/O/T GPIO54
33 48 I/O/T GPIO48
34 GND GND Ground
35 53 I/O/T GPIO53
36 46 I/O/T GPIO46
37 47 I/O/T GPIO47
38 27 I/O/T GPIO27
39 GND GND Ground
No. Name Type	 Function
2
2
CONFID
EN
TIAL
PREL
IM
INARY
 Previous Next	
40 NC(45) I/O/T GPIO45
No. Name Type	 Function
[1] :
P:	Power	supply;	I:	Input;	O:	Output;	T:	High	impedance.
[2] (1,2):